20

HEHARLR

29

S

WEDEXT
R B Rl AV ZE 2

15

16




50

RERR D
FEEX

20

Vettec Equi-Thane Super Fast

#I50F THE{E (R/m20°C)

W FiEk




10mm 15mm

A v AR TR @

_, | smmmiz
ﬁ‘ m<Es |

#315mm

ey P
o kT, )
i '-Liﬂﬂ..!:ﬂ'.._.._'.._ -_

4) FEEE~DIEH

BESETER




19

25

29

45

29

63

39.9

28.3

17.8

17.8




15

28 50

1 (P2

¥,

#1580 £ #5068

13

76



10

10

M o =

T

N BRI ST E DAL R CRIE AN FITIE DS

=

PEHOEEE
R TRESHRED

ANDHED
ENBLTE

10

15






